Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

6 test outputs
G9SP-N20S
Appearance Media Applicable OS Order code
G9SP
configurator
Setup disk 1 license Windows 2000
Windows XP
Windows Vista
Windows 7
WS02-G9SP01-V1
Setup disk 10 licenses WS02-G9SP10-V1
Setup disk 50 licenses WS02-G9SP50-V1
Setup disk Site license WS02-G9SPXX-V1
Appearance Type Number of I/O Model
In Out
Expansion I/O unit Sinking 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT
Sourcing 12 8 (solid state) CP1W-20EDT1
Sinking - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET
Sourcing - 32 (solid state) CP1W-32ET1
I/O Connecting cable, 80 cm long CP1W-CN811
 Safety controller G9SP
 Expansion I/O units
 Memory cassette
 Ethernet option board
 RS-232C option board
 Compact non-contact door switch
 Safety mats
 CJ1/PLC
 Relays with forcibly guided contacts
 Configurator
Appearance Order code
RS-232 option board CP1W-CIF01
Ethernet option board (Ver. 2.0 or later) CP1W-CIF41
Memory cassette CP1W-ME05M
G9SP Status Display Touchscreen with 1.8 m cable 82614-0010 H-T40M-P
G9SP-N10S Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0010 G9SP-N10S-SDK
G9SP-N10D Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0020 G9SP-N10D-SDK
G9SP-N20S Display Kit (G9SP, Touchscreen, cable, CP1W-CIF01) 82612-0030 G9SP-N20S-SDK
G9SP-N10S kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0010 G9SP-N10S-EIP
G9SP-N10D kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0020 G9SP-N10D-EIP
G9SP-N20S kit with EtherNet/IP module 82608-0030 G9SP-N20S-EIP
G9SP-N_ Programmable safety system
465
2
0